

## CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF ESQUIMALT

## Legislation Details

File #:	21-330	Versio	<b>n:</b> 1	Name:		
Туре:	Staff Re	port		Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/8/2021	l		In control:	Council	
On agenda:	6/14/202	21		Final action:	6/14/2021	
Title:	Development Permit Application - 851 Lampson Street, Staff Report DEV-21-043					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Appendix A - DP000158 - 851 Lampson Street, 2. Appendix B - 851 Lampson Street - SitePln,AirPhoto, OCP, Maps,opt, 3. Appendix C - 851 Lampson Street - DPA No 1,6,7.8 - Jan 26,2021, 4. Appendix D - Bylaw No. 3007 - 851 Lampson Street - CD 134, 5. Appendix E - Applicant Council Presentation					
Date	Ver. Act	tion By		Act	ion	Result
6/14/2021	1 Co	ouncil		app	proved	Pass